

Dear Friend:

LADACIN will be holding its 4th Annual Cornhole Tournament on Saturday, July 12th at Great American Center (formerly Highline Arena) in Aberdeen. LADACIN Network is a non-profit Agency whose mission is to provide a continuum of care, including educational, therapeutic, social, residential and support services to infants, children and adults with complex physical and developmental disabilities or delays. LADACIN has been serving infants, children, and adults since 1952 and now serves over 3,500 individuals and their families.

We hope you will consider supporting this event by taking a Sponsorship! Please review the attached choices for participation, complete the form and return it by June 18th.

Thank you for your consideration. If you have any questions, please call Community Relations at 732-493-5900 option 8 or email us at communityrelations@ladacin.org.

Sincerely,

Luisa Vroman, Director

Development & Community Relations

Tricia LeBaron, Coordinator

Development & Community Relations

Federal ID #21-0674715 / Charities Registration #CH00225-00

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



Deadline is June 18th

O Cornament Sponsor \$2,500

- 4' x 3' sponsor banner
- 4 sheets of raffle tickets
- 2 teams/4 players
- website listing & hyperlink

O Cornado Sponsor \$1,000

- 4' x 3' sponsor banner
- 3 sheets of raffle tickets
- website listing & hyperlink

O Airmail Sponsor \$300

- 2' x 1.5' sponsor sign
- 1 sheet of raffle tickets

O Lane Sponsor \$100

• 2' x 1.5' lane sign

Name Co	ompany/Business	
Address	City	State Zip
Phone Ext	Email	
Enclosed is payment in the amount of \$	to participate as a	Sponsor.
Name to Appear on Sign:		
□ Will Supply Logo □ Repeat Last Year's sign		
I am unable to participate but would like to make a monetary contribution to LADACIN Network. Enclosed is my gift of \$ I would like to sponsor a student or client to play in the tournament (\$20 per player) \$	Please make checks pay LADACIN Network. Mail to: LADACIN Networ Attn: Community Relation 1703 Kneeley Blvd. Wanamassa, NJ 07712	k
o Check o Visa o Amex o MasterCard	For more information contact: Tricia LeBaron, Community Relations at 732.493.5900 option 8	
Account #	or email communityrelations@ladacin.org	
Expiration DateCVV #	Scan to visit our e	event page
Name on Card	for additional ev	• • •• •• •• ••

Please make checks payable to: LADACIN Network.

For more information contact:

> Scan to visit our event page for additional event details, online registration, sponsorships and online payments.

